Newtonbrook to Schomberg 61 km

e | e T

Lo i

=

. =

)
A

1
1

i 1!
S ".Il':‘.kmi.' _z-i'
e P

_,.".'-. OpenStrestMap, ridewithgps.com

308 meters
283
257
232
207
182
0.0 4.8 9.6 14.4 19.2 24.0 28.8 33.6 38.4 43.2 48.0 52.8 57.6 km




Newtonbrook to Schomberg 61 km

0. Start of route 0.0 0.1

1. R onto Hendon Ave 0.1 1.0

2. Continue onto Hilda Ave 1.1 27

3. L onto Clark Ave W 3.8 0.3

4. R onto Atkinson Ave 4.2 0.9

5. L onto Centre St 5.0 3.3

6. Continue onto N 8.3 20
Rivermede Rd

7. Continue onto Staffern 10.3 0.7
Dr

8. L onto Confederation 11.0 1.6
Pkwy

9. Continue onto Peter 12.6 21
Rupert Ave

10. Continue onto 14.7 1.6
McNaughton Rd E

11. R onto Keele St 16.3 5.6

12. R onto King Vaughan 21.9 1.9
Rd

13. L onto Dufferin St 23.8 21

23.8 kilometers. +166/-38 meters

26. L onto Clark Ave W 55.9 1.8

27. R onto Hilda Ave 57.7 3.0

28. L onto Blake Ave 60.7 0.2

29. L onto bike path 60.8 0.1

30. L on path towards 61.0 0.0
parking lot.

31. R towards starting point.  61.0 0.2

32. End of route 61.2 0.0

6.1 kilometers. +5/-18 meters

Westminster Dr

14. <« L ontoKing 25.9 6.1
Rd/Regional Rd 11
(signs for Regional
Road 11/King Road)
15. > Ronto Weston Rd 32.0 5.2
(signs for Regional
Road 56/Weston Road)
16. <« L onto Kirby Rd 37.2 2.0
17. < L onto Jane St/Regional  39.2 0.0
Rd 55
18. - Ronto Kirby Rd 39.2 2.0
19. & LUNCH BREAK. Tim 41.2 0.1
Hortons, on your L Next
to the Petro Canada
station
20. - Ronto Keele St 41.2 8.3
21. < L onto Langstaff Rd 49.5 1.1
22. - Ronto Connie Crescent 50.6 0.7
23. - RontoNRivermede Rd 51.3 2.2
24. < SlightL to stay on 53.5 1.6
Centre St/York 71
25. > RontoNew 55.1 0.9

31.3 kilometers. +123/-229 meters




